WEYMOUTH HEALTH DEPARTMENT
FEE SCHEDULE

Please call the Health Department at (781) 340-5008 with any questions related to fees

FOOD PERMITS

FOOD SERVICE

LESS THAN 50 SEATS 100.00
50 - 99 SEATS 175.00
100 SEATS & OVER 250.00
RETAIL FOOD
SUPERETTES 0-1,000 SQ. FT. 150.00
SUPERMARKETS 1,001 - 10,000 SQ. FT. 175.00
SUPERMARKETS OVER 10,000 SQ. FT. 225.00
BAKERY 100.00
CANTEEN TRUCKS (MOBILE) 75.00
CATERING ESTABLISHMENT & COMMISSARIES 50.00
DAYCARE FOOD 50.00
FARMERS MARKET (ANNUAL) 50.00
ICE CREAM TRUCKS (SEASONAL) 50.00
MANUFACTURER OF FROZEN DESSERTS (MILK BASED) 50.00
(e.g. Taylor Machine)
TEMPORARY FOOD SERVICE 40.00
RESIDENTIAL KITCHEN 15.00
WHOLESALE PROCESSOR/MANUFACTURER & WAREHOUSE 100.00




NON FOOD PERMITS

CAMPS: 1-50 campers
51-150
+150
CLUBHOUSES

BODY ART ESTABLISHMENT
BODY ART PRACTITIONER

BODYWORK ESTABLISHMENT
BODYWORK PRACTITIONER

BURIAL PERMITS
FUNERAL DIRECTORS

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS REGISTRATION
HEALTH SPA, HEALTH CLUB & SUNTANNING FACILITY
LIVESTOCK PERMITS

MOTELS, HOTELS & PREMANUFACTURED HOUSING
(Fee set by law)

SANDBLASTING PERMIT

SWIMMING POOLS (SEASONAL)

SWIMMING POOLS (YEAR ROUND)

BATHS, SHOWERS, VAPOR & STEAM, SPECIAL USE POOLS,
WHIRLPOOLS AND SAUNAS

TOBACCO SALES LICENSE

TRANSPORT OF GARBAGE OR OFFAL
TRANSPORT OF SEWAGE

TITLE V DISPOSAL WORKS
INSTALLERS PERMIT
CONSTRUCTION (NEW SYSTEM)
REPAIR PERMIT

ABANDONMENT

WELL WATER INSTALLATION

LATE CHARGES (Bi-weekly)
OPERATING WITHOUT A PERMIT

50.00
75.00
100.00
40.00

200.00
200.00

300.00
100.00

10.00
100.00

30.00
100.00
25.00

50.00

25.00

75.00
100.00

75.00
100.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00
40.00
25.00

50.00

25.00
(Double Permit Fee)




