## WEYMOUTH HEALTH DEPARTMENT FEE SCHEDULE

Please call the Health Department at (781) 340-5008 with any questions related to fees

## FOOD PERMITS

FOOD SERVICE	
LESS THAN 50 SEATS	100.00
50 – 99 SEATS	175.00
100 SEATS & OVER	250.00
RETAIL FOOD	
SUPERETTES 0-1,000 SQ. FT.	150.00
SUPERMARKETS 1,001 – 10,000 SQ. FT.	175.00
SUPERMARKETS OVER 10,000 SQ. FT.	225.00
BAKERY	100.00
CANTEEN TRUCKS (MOBILE)	75.00
CATERING ESTABLISHMENT & COMMISSARIES	50.00
DAYCARE FOOD	50.00
FARMERS MARKET (ANNUAL)	50.00
ICE CREAM TRUCKS (SEASONAL)	50.00
MANUFACTURER OF FROZEN DESSERTS (MILK BASED) (e.g. Taylor Machine)	50.00
TEMPORARY FOOD SERVICE	40.00
RESIDENTIAL KITCHEN	15.00
WHOLESALE PROCESSOR/MANUFACTURER & WAREHOUSE	100.00

## NON FOOD PERMITS

NON FOOD I ERMITS	
CAMPS: 1-50 campers	50.00
51-150	75.00
+150	100.00
	200000
CLUBHOUSES	40.00
	-0.00
BODY ART ESTABLISHMENT	200.00
BODY ART PRACTITIONER	200.00
	200.00
BODYWORK ESTABLISHMENT	300.00
BODYWORK PRACTITIONER	100.00
BURIAL PERMITS	10.00
FUNERAL DIRECTORS	100.00
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS REGISTRATION	30.00
HEALTH SPA, HEALTH CLUB & SUNTANNING FACILITY	100.00
	100.00
LIVESTOCK PERMITS	25.00
	23.00
	50.00
MOTELS, HOTELS & PREMANUFACTURED HOUSING	50.00
(Fee set by law)	
SANDBLASTING PERMIT	25.00
SWIMMING POOLS (SEASONAL)	75.00
SWIMMING POOLS (YEAR ROUND)	100.00
BATHS, SHOWERS, VAPOR & STEAM, SPECIAL USE POOLS,	
WHIRLPOOLS AND SAUNAS	75.00
TOBACCO SALES LICENSE	100.00
IODACCO SALES LICENSE	100.00
TRANSPORT OF GARBAGE OR OFFAL	50.00
	50.00
TRANSPORT OF SEWAGE	50.00
TITLE V DISPOSAL WORKS	
INSTALLERS PERMIT	50.00
CONSTRUCTION (NEW SYSTEM)	50.00
REPAIR PERMIT	40.00
ABANDONMENT	25.00
WELL WATER INSTALLATION	50.00
LATE CHARGES (Bi-weekly)	25.00
OPERATING WITHOUT A PERMIT	(Double Permit Fee)